Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK3397.800

State: 2026/03/06 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

PICE et Tt S e T

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SK3397.800 - ‘BEtz >t —

Features

MR ES
ETIM9
ETIM8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3397.800
4,300 mm
118

0.119 kg
0.128 kg
90269000
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



