

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3397.800

温度センサー

State: 2026/03/06 (Source: [rittal.com/jp-ja](https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3397.800 - 温度センサー

Features

品番	SK 3397.800
長さ	4,300 mm
1パック	1 個
純質量	0.119 kg
総質量	0.128 kg
関税率番号	90269000
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269